
 8
0 

Magnetic cover

 1
 

 117 

 65 

 3
5 

Version without magnets

 1
4 

Groove for silicone

XPE foam

A

TP-03 cover

1:2 Martin Németh

TP-03 cover

A3

1 of 1

A

B

10

C

D

E

F

10

SIZE

13789 6 5 4

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPERTY OF
SYLEX s.r.o AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

DIMENSIONS IN MM
(UNLESS SPECIFIED)

SCALE:

A

TITLE:

DRAWN BY, DATE:

STATUS: CHECKED BY, DATE:

APPROVED BY, DATE:

NAME OF CAD FILE: DRAWING NUMBER:PRODUCT NUMBER: SHEET No:

R
EV

IS
IO

N
:

B

F

2 1

C

D

E

789 6 5 34

2

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

TP-03 cover

In Work


	TP-03 cover
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


